Governor Attendance 2024-25

Wouldham All Saints Church of England Primary School

Governor

9/10/24

13/11/24

5/12/24

6/02/25

27/03/25

22/05/25

10/07/25

Watts

Y

A

Y

A

Y

Loomes

Baldwin

Baker

Wells

Badman

Bloor

Harris

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|<|<|>|<|=<

<|=<|=<|<|>|=<|=<

<|=<|>|<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<

Holman

Mulock

> > > <|<|<|<|<]|=<

Horsey

Y = Attended, A = Apologies Accepted




