Governor	9/10/24	13/11/24	5/12/24	6/02/25	27/03/25	22/05/25	10/07/25
Watts	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ
Loomes	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Baldwin	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Baker	Υ	Υ	Α	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ
Wells	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Badman	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ
Bloor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Harris	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Holman	А						
Mulock	Α						
Horsey					Υ	Α	Υ

Y = Attended, A = Apologies Accepted